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This map is purposefully not to scale. Kilometer markers are shown by a line on the main road (Norman Manley Blvd.) beginning at the Roundabout. They are spaced further apart in some areas than others to allow for the

listing of as many locations as possible. A property may be listed closer to one KM marker than another but isn't necessarily closer to that marker, just somewhere between the two markers.

Negril 7-Mile Beach Map

Last Updated April 2008 (mini update 6/09)

LEGEND

Kilometer Marker
Lodging / Rooms

Food / Restaurant
Entertainment / Dancing
Activity

Shopping

ATM / Cambio

Booby Cay

We hope that you find this map of use during your
trip to Negril. If you would like to compensate
someone in return for the benefit of having this
map...we encourage you to make a charitable
contribution in the form of a financial gift, school
supplies or personal care items to the children of
Jamaica. Please see our complete list of schools
that would benefit from your donation.

CORAL SEAS PLAZA

(ACROSS FROM BURGER KING, NEXT TO SCOTIA BANK)
Golden Nugget Cambio/Rbtt ATM machine
Foundation Imports/Digicel Dealer

Negril Vision Center

Floral Fantasy

Mystique Adult Fun Store

Coral Seas Cable Network

UTI Institute of Massage and Aesthetics

Gift shops: Sona, Omni, Sensations, Jamaican Style, No Problem
Clothing Stores: Fushion, Krisroan Kollections

Nail Salon

Negril.com office

Juicy J's Restaurant *(behind Scotia Bank)

VALUE MASTER PLAZA
Value Master Grocery Store
NCB's ATM Machine
Fresh and Clean Laundromat
Omega Medical Center
Cash Pot/Lucky 5 outlet
Negril Pharmacy
Stitchies Restaurant and Bar
Tan Tan Pastries & Bakery
World Of Sports clothing & Shoe Store
(cambio inside - money transfer agent)
Talrich Stationery & School Supplies
Aqua Sun Photo Lab
Westmoreland Cooperative Credit Union
Caribbean Sunset Resort
(up the lane behind the Value Master)
XXX Niteclub (up the lane behind Value Master)

TAIT'S PLAZA

Devon House Ice Cream
Juici Patties

Health Food Store

Western Digital Photo Shop
Clothing Store

WHITE SWAN PLAZA

Doctor’s Office

G-Tech Computers

Barber Shop

Negril Cash-n-Carry (grocery store)
Beauty Salon/Jewler’s

Clothing Store

OTHER ESTABLISHMENTS
Winner’s Sport’s Bar
Shell Gas Station
Police Department
Car Park
(central taxi dispatch yard)
Queen’s Jerk Center
Sweet Spice
Texaco Gas Station
Miss Brown’s
Tedd’s Shroom Shop
TanTan
Juicy Beef
Health Shop
Devon Ice Cream
Lolly’s Place
Harrison's Spices
Home Solutions

NEGRIL SHOPPING CENTER
ATM

®Burger King

$Scotia Bank

This map is in legal size - please change printer settings. If you have the capability to print to 11x17 paper, change print scaling to 125%

© & Bar-B-Barn Cottages / Angela’s Restaurant

© ®Barry’s Restaurant / Mom's Place / Mary’s Rooms & food

@ Ansell’s Thatch Walk Cottages
@ Sunset on the Beach Hotel / Memories Gift Shop
Negril Public Park
Community Center
® Craft Market

ROUNDABOUT

@ Club Riu Hotel KIORNu!

@ Office of Nature
®Sunset at the Palms beach and bar/grill

@ Riu Tropical Bay

@ Couples Negril

@ Grand Lido

@ Point Village / Sundivers

@ Hedonism I

#Sandals
@ Our Past Time
@ Beaches Sandy Bay

Long Bay Beach Park
Ray's Watersports
@ Negril Villa
HLong Bay Public Park
®Cosmos Restaurant / JUTA
@ Beaches Negril Resort
5@ Couples Swept Away / ATM
@ Top Beach Cabins Rooms & Bar
@ Foote Prints Hotel
©® #Sea Wind Resort / Shereta’s Restaurant
®Conch Hill Restaurant / Ristorante Di Andre
®Pilot's Cafe / Premium Parasailing
@ Palms Negril
® ®Donaldson’s Inn / Ossies Restaurant
@ Sea Sand Eco Villas
® & Sea Splash Resort / Norma's
@ Doris’Rooms
©® & Negril Tree House
© ¢ Country Country / Country Pepa’s Bar & Grill
@ Crystal Waters Villas
B e Margaritaville
® & BeachComber Club
@ Moon Dance Villas

®Chances Restaurant / Wild Thing /Cigar King Gift Shop
@ Sunquest Cottages
Ceta Water Sports
® &Firefly Cottages
®Sunbeach Bar & Restaurant
@ For Real Hotel

® & CocolaPalm / Marley’s by the Sea / Ja Ja Rick’s
® &(dle Awhile / Chill Awhile
He ¢ CharelaInn/LeVendome

®Rainbow Arch Restaurant & Bar

© & White Sands

@ Nirvana Cottages

® & Lazy Dayz / Gatehouse Villas / Tony's Bar

® Wood Carver Mason / Waves Events Lot / Niah's Patties
® & Mariposa Hideaway / Ristorante da Gino

®Boat Bar & Restaurant

® #Rondel Village / Island Twist on the Beach Restaurant
Speng Bike Rental

@ Westlea Cabins

Hati (private residence)

© & Whistling Bird

e & Fun Holiday / Vernon'’s Car Rental

©® ¢ Aqua Moon Villa

B ® & Roots Bamboo / Roots ‘N Reggae Gift Shop

SunDivers Watersports & Scuba School
Cigar King Gift Shop

@ Rooms on the Beach

@ Vallentine Villas @ Trombone’s Place
©23/7 Bar (New Nation) Restaurant
®Bigga'’s Corner Shop / Arthur’s Beach Bar
W e ¢ Alfred’s (rooms, food, music)

@ Grand Pineapple Resort
© & Caribbean Delight / In and Out Mini Mart
@ Merrils 1
©® Mama Flo's Restaurant / Surf-n-Talk Internet Cafe
@1 Mile Cookshop / SeaTec Watersports
@ Merrils 2
©® & Yellow Bird

@ Merrills 3 / Sunsplash Tour Office (Spring Break Headquarters)

M ®Risky Business

® @ Jamaica Tamboo (rooms, restaurant, bar)
® @ Legends (rooms, restaurant, bar)
® & Kuyaba (rooms, restaurant)
Time Square Parking Lot
$Time TrendFinancial Co. (Cambio)
@ ¢ Bourbon Beach (rooms, music, grill)
© & Miss Mary’s / grocery store

1 km

®Reggae Man Café (24 hours)
©® ¢ Coconuts International

®Willowood Negril Gym

® & Beach House Villas / Irie Vibes Restaurant
$® @ Negril Beach Club Condos / Aqua Nova / ATM
®Mariner’s Beach Hotel / Negril Scuba Center
® @ Errol's Sunset Café and rooms
® & Travelers Hotel / Image of Jamaica Gift Shop / Game Room

Café Taino Intern
Rambo
Fattigs Restaurant®
® & Shield’s Hotel Ne
Yoga Center & ®
Westport Cottages ¢
aribic Vacations LTD

EGRIL RIVER (BRIDGE)

0 km
N

il Beach Medical Center

Sunset at the Palms

9 km

Negril Aerodrome / Fed Ex /
TaRa / Gas Station / ATM = $

8 km

Craft Market / ATM  §

[l Sandals sports center

Cool Runnings Water Park

Swept Away sports center
Small Grocery Store®
Cool Spot Restaurant / Maximum Art Gallery®

Gardenia Resort / Tourwise Office / Go Direct 9
Ozzie Jerk Center®

Hibiscus Grocery Store®

Tropical Tours / Dollar Rent-A-Car

Shopping Center (future)

Happy World Bike Rental

Rayon Hotel & ®

Elvis Bike Rental

Catholic Church

Greenleaf Cabins ¢

Mikey’s Grocery Store®

Best in the West Jerk Stand®
Calalloo Butik / Chippewa Village ¢

Moonrise Villas / Groceries & ®

Sea Breeze Apartments / Sparks Bike Rental
Sanam'’s Gift Shop

White Sands

Spring Park Restaurant®
Freedom Villas ¢
Tropical Fantasy 4
Rondel Village &

RB Bike Rental

Jungle Nightclub®
Freedom Bike & Montana’s Café®

Villa Mora®
Grocery Shop / JUBA's®
Jah B’s Cottages & Restaurant / Bike Rental / Gaming Lounge 4 ®

Coletta’s Restaurant / T.B. Bike Rental ®

Miss Sonia’s / Miss Norma's All Night Shop / TRB Bike Rental®
Sweet Spot Restaurant®

Golden Sunset / Creative Nails®

Shamrock Grocery Store / Classique Cottages  ®

Lily Mae’s Guest House 4

Grand Pineapple Resort / Spa 4

Blue Mountain Coffee Shop®

Hidden Paradise ¢

Peggy’s Beauty Salon / Sea Scape Hotel ¢
BT Cottages / Divinity’s Juice Bar / Reggae Heaven Restaurant® ®

Selina’s Eatery®
Wayne's Bike Rental
Palm Grove Manor 4

Legends®

Time Square Duty Free Center / ATM  §
Bungalo Hotel ¢

Time and Again Gift Shop / MiniMart / Perseverance ¢ ®
Jamrock Gift shop / Riddim Jerk Center / Cooyah Fashion®
Scissors Hair Salon / Long Bay Medical Center 4
Oasis Beauty Center / Sunrise Club (rooms, restaurant, bar) ¢ ®
Coral Seas Garden Hotel ¢
Prento Bike Rental
Island Cruiser Jeep Rentals / Ultra Sound Medical Office 4

& Calling Center

olly Bike Rental

This map was created through goodwill

contributions by Talk of The Town Tours
a member of Trip Advisor forums along
with members BrenJahLee, BostonMel,
rastagirl777, Rusty Jones, Blues Pirate,

OHLiz, rawlus, rack and Seamuis.

This map may not be sold and is
intended to be freely distributed. All

information contained herein is subject

to change and is not guaranteed.




a Falling Star <*
Banana Shout 4
Rick’s Cafe @ <+
Villas Sur Mer 4
LTU Pub ®
Citronella Cottages 4

D's Lookout ® / Love Nest @
The Caves Resort 4
Sands Bar ®
Lighthouse **
Lighthouse Park (rooms) ¢

Whoopie's Hammock Park *

@ Westend

This map was created through good will
contributions by Talk of The Town Tours a
member of Trip Advisor forums along with
members BrenJahLee, BostonMel,rastagirl777,
Rusty Jones, OHLiz, BluesPirate, rawlus, rack
and Seamuis. This map may not be sold and is
intended to be freely distributed.

All information contained herein is subject to
change and is not guaranteed.

We hope that you find this map of use during your trip to Negril. If
you would like to compensate someone in return for the benefit of
having this map...we encourage you to make a charitable contribu-
tion in the form of a financial gift, school supplies or personal care
items to the children of Jamaica. Please see our complete list of
schools that would benefit from your donation.

This map is purposefully not to scale. Kilometer markers are shown by a line on the main road (West End Road.) beginning at the Roundabout.They are
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You have the power to make a difference in a child’s life!

If you would like to

compensate someone in
return for the benefit of

having this map...we
encourage you to make

a charitable contribution

in the form of a finan-

cial gift, school supplies

or personal care items
to the children of
Jamaica.

Please take a moment to

review the list to the
right. Perhaps during

your vacation you might

do a little something to
help the children of
Negril and surrounding
communities.

We hope that you enjoy

these maps of Negril.
They have been com-
piled through the

generous time and effort

of several members of
TripAdvisor Forums.
Our intent was not to
make a map for mon-
etary gain but to create

a map comprehensive of

all that Negril has to
offer. One that would
be of great help to
friends, travelers, and
fans of Negril.

One Love

This list is provided through

the generosity of Jamaicasteve.

For more information on
how you can help, contact
the Negril Education

Environment Trust (NEET),

at www.neetja.com

For a complete list of all Basic
Schools in Jamaica please refer

to the following government
web page:

Name

Baulk

Bay Road

Big Bridge

Bird Mountain
Blauwearie
Broughton
Burnt Savannah
Caledonia
Camp Savannah
Central
ChantillyGarden
Cooke Street
Coote Savannah
Darliston
E.Washington
Friendship

Gert. McKenzie
Glenislay
Gordon's
Grange

Hudson Street
Jerusalem Mt.
Jubilee

Ketto
Maisefield
Mango Hall
Mylersfield Mt.
Mint Road
Moreland Hill
Mount Airy
Negril

New Testament
Paul Island
Porter's Mountain
Race Course
Revival Catholic
Ricketts Street
Shrewsbury
Solas Basic
Sterling
Threemiles River
Top Lincoln
Torrington
United Basic
UpperTopLincoln
Virgie OConnor
Vision Plus
Wagstaff

West End
Whitehall
Whitehouse
Non Pariel Road
Whitehall Estate

http://www.moeyc.gov.jm/BASIC03.PDF

Location

Friendship
Little London
Big Bridge
Williamsfield
Bath Mountain
Little London
Frome
Darliston
Grange Hill
Sav. La Mar
Sav.La Mar
Sav. La Mar
Friendship
Darliston
Little London
Strawberry
Sheffield
Glenislay
Big Bridge
Williamsfield
Sav. La Mar

Meylersfield Mt.

Orange Hill
Ketto

Little London
Little London
Mylersfield Mt.
Grange Hall
Delveland
Negril

Negril

Sav. La Mar
Fullersfield
Petersfield
Sav. La Mar
Revival

Sav. La Mar
Petersfield
Blackness
Grange Hill
Georges Plain
Grange Hill
Strathbogie
Grange Hill
Grange Hill
Bethel Town
Georges Plain
Little London
Negril

Negril
Whitehouse
Sheffield
Negril

Principal

Rose Rashford
Carmen Warren
Erma McLeod
Ivette Finakin
Lerneth Sutton
Althea Ramasar
Bernice McNeil
Sonia McCallum
Earl Bennett
Iona Forrest
Ivylyn Nelson
Sonia Hill
Geminita Allen
Beverley Brown
Annette Ramasan
Vyris Pennicooke
Syris Spencer
Juliet Clarke
Claudette Gordon
Doreen Beckford
Lilieth Salmon
Winnifred Parkinson
Rosaline Lindsay
Espie James

Una Guthrie
Paulette Jagdath
Inez Clarke
Prudence Purue
Delzrine Mullings
Zetty Khan
Lerice Wilson
Gwendoline Wynter
Judith McNeil
Verona Johnson
Delores Griffiths
Elaine Parkinson
Velean Williams
Avia Heaven
Olive Walters
Lorna Cole

Mae Jackson
Ivette Daniels
Doreen Storer
Dilia Lewis
Francis Johnson
Beryl Blake
Marlene Uter
Dorothy Wagstaff
Erica Jacas
Melrose Myrie
Hortens Sinclair
Paula Ricketts
Ruby Johnson

Students

64
70
19
21
28
52
60
24
206
121
93
36

41
43
26
75
37
54
54
100
41
26
53
58
68
40
43
45
49
47
91
52
22
32
66
44
57
51
158
45
73
105
41
49
76
72
14
93
62
96
23
119

Phone

424-3421
417-0940
955-4439
822-3200
421-2684
387-5970
858-1172
918-4399
833-7463
955-3296
955-3296
343-4397
847-1480
955-0140
809-0746
839-4000
361-2567
829-1174
867-0715
379-8518
837-0877
844-9162
852-5267
358-7283
373-0222
837-6600
707-9310
344-6108
345-5937
827-2690
955-4080
403-7229
404-8624
397-0391
854-2312
804-7000
858-3409
336-2456
843-4770
955-1307
886-0935
378-7922
360-2248
343-4389
955-1139
957-3327
858-8929
955-9550
534-4449
957-4616
7?

343-1336
847-8577

Note: The area code for the island of Jamaica is 876






